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Red Division

holding

Legendary
Dreamerz Dynasty 1
War Dawgs

Blue Division

Lots

DYN18+

Slores 3

TN Deerslayers 5

White Division

BZRKRs

ROYAL CROWNERS
MFAAWC

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy

Total Points

BZRKRs

DYN18+

Lots

ROYAL CROWNERS
Slores 3

MFAAWC

holding

Legendary

8.3 Psycho Trade Guy
Dreamerz Dynasty 1
TN Deerslayers 5
War Dawgs
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417.30
389.30
374.80
373.30
369.05
360.10
354.80
334.30
320.85
309.45
281.80
246.75
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
354.80
334.30
304.65
246.75

PF
374.80
365.70
345.55
281.80

PF
405.40
373.30
360.10
305.85
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PA
308.85
298.35
322.05
311.25

PA
340.10
297.60
367.15
363.00

PA
358.15
372.35
314.10
400.05

PTS
354.80
334.30
309.45
246.75

PTS
374.80
389.30
369.05
281.80

PTS
417.30
373.30
360.10
320.85
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